
SKU:

Energy Efficiency Fiche

Brand Name

Model

Product type

Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/an)

Energy Efficienct Class

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class

Lighting Efficiency (lumieres)

Lighting Efficiency Class

Grease Filtering Efficiency

Grease Filtering Efficiency Class

Power Consumption in off mode (W)

Power Consumption in standby mode (W)

Time increase factor

Energy Efficiency Index

Measured air flow rate at best efficiency point

Measured air pressure at best efficiency point

Maximum air flow

Measured electric power input at best efficiency point

Nominal power of the lighting system

Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface

Sound power level

90.4

B

0W

N/A

D

7.6

F

64.3

A

444410350

Belling

BEL COOKCENTRE 110 CHIM STA

110cm Cooker Hood

68.5

106.9

3

193

Minimum speed - 53dB  Maximum speed - 60dB

1.7

90.5

316.7

92

512.1


