SKU:	444410350
SKU:	4444 10350

Energy Efficiency Fiche

Brand Name	Belling
Model	BEL COOKCENTRE 110 CHIM STA
Product type	110cm Cooker Hood
Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/an)	68.5
Energy Efficienct Class	D
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	7.6
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	F
Lighting Efficiency (lumieres)	64.3
Lighting Efficiency Class	A
Grease Filtering Efficiency	90.4
Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	В
Power Consumption in off mode (W)	0W
Power Consumption in standby mode (W)	N/A
Time increase factor	1.7
Energy Efficiency Index	90.5
Measured air flow rate at best efficiency point	316.7
Measured air pressure at best efficiency point	92
Maximum air flow	512.1
Measured electric power input at best efficiency point	106.9
Nominal power of the lighting system	3
Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface	193
Sound power level	Minimum speed - 53dB Maximum speed - 60dB